Cabinet, Base, Cylinder and Tabletop
All Models Except Platinum 5

IRC3LX, 5LX, 5LX02, 6LX02,

s 5LX02T, 6LX02T
qg Swivel Yoke is Shown for

R Reference Only

=)
J

IOH 100, IRC6LX02H

IOH250 - Tabletop




Cabinet, Base, Cylinder and Tabletop
All Models Except Platinum 5

Quantity Per

Iltem
Number | Note | Part Number |Description Package | Assembly

1 A 2002295-NLA | NLA - Cabinet Assembly 1 1
2002001-NLA | NLA - Foam, Side Cabinet 1 1
2001999-NLA | NLA - Foam, Front Cabinet 1 1
2 2000489 Filter, Cabinet 1 2
3 2002107 Grid, Filter 1 2
4 2001609-NLA | NLA - Filter Grid and Cabinet Filter Assembly 1 2
5 2002540 NLA - Rivet, Plastic 1 1
6 1022500-NLA | NLA - Retainer, Push On 1 1
7 P0875X071-NLA | Strap, Hook and Loop 1 1
8 1070050 Tie Wrap (3-29/32" L) 1 1
9 60125500 Cord, Elastic 1 1
10 2000508 Screw, Phillips Truss Head Self Tap (#8-32 x 5/8") 1 8
11 H 1074004-NLA | NLA - Base Assembly, IRC5LX02T 1 1
11 H 1075661-NLA | NLA - Base Assembly, IRC6LX02 1 1
11 H 2001792-NLA | NLA - Base Assembly, IRC3LX, 5LX, 5LX02 1 1
11 H 1075662-NLA | NLA - Base Assembly, IRC6LX02T 1 1
11 H 1073358-NLA | NLA - Base Assembly, IRC6LX02H 1 1
12 B,C P0875X500 Caster Assembly (2") 1 4
12 D,J 1076830-NLA | NLA - Caster (2") 1 4
12 1110426 Caster Assembly (2") 1 4
13 2000576 Stand-Off, Twist-Lok (1/2") 1 1
14 2000360 Grommet, Plastic 1 8
15 1056249 Relief, Strain 1 1
16 G 2001761-NLA | NLA - Cord, Power, Domestic U.S. 1 1
16 F 2000773 Cord, Power, Domestic U.S. 1 1
16 1081182-NLA | NLA - Cord, Power, Canadian 1 1
17 1075469-NLA | NLA - Washer (11/16 x 1/4 x 1/16") 1 1
18 1125090 Label, Oxygen Cylinder 1 1
19 I IOHM6 Oxygen Cylinder and Regulator, M6 Size Cylinder 1 1
19 I IOHM9 Oxygen Cylinder and Regulator, C Size Cylinder 1 1
19 I IOHD Oxygen Cylinder and Regulator, D Size Cylinder 1 1
19 I IOHE Oxygen Cylinder and Regulator, E Size Cylinder 1 1
E 1079987-NLA | NLA - Cable (Telemetry Set-Up) 1 1
E 1075248 Label, Cylinder Ring 1 1
E 1075219 Label, Cylinder 1 1
E 1013763-NLA | NLA - Label, Power Cord Warning 1 1
20 1101103-NLA | NLA - Top, Table 1 1
21 1102388-NLA | NLA - Leg 1 2
22 K 1105524-NLA | NLA - Brace 1 1
23 1102628-NLA | Kit, Table Top Hardware 1 1
NLA - Screw, Phillips Pan Head (1/4-20 x 1-1/2") 1 4
Nut, Wing (1/4-20) 1 4
NLA - Washer (1/4 x 23/32 x 1/16") 1 4
E 1101911-NLA | NLA - Carton, Table 1 1
E 1100874-NLA | NLA - Instruction Sheet, Table Top 1 1
E 1056748-NLA | NLA - Suppressor, Surge 1 1




Cabinet, Base, Cylinder and Tabletop
All Models Except Platinum 5

NOTE: A -Includes Items 2 thru 9.
B - Attach Casters using Screws. If necessary, order Screw p/n P0851X410 (4 ea) and Keps Nut p/n P0870X400 (4 ea).
C - Before 6/15/98 (Screw in Style).
D - After 6/14/98 (Stem Style).
E - Not Shown.
F - To be used on 301/501 Models.
G - To be used with LX Models.
H - Includes Casters, Foam and Standoff.
| - Includes Labels and Carton.
J - Item no longer available, refer to Part #1110426.
K - Individual Item no longer available, replace with an IOH260 Ready Rack.




